European Veterans Ranking (unofficial): 2020

Discipline

Epee
YOB

1951 - 1960

T1
T2
T3
T5
T6
T7
T8

29.05.2019 Cognac
29.05.2019 Cognac
29.09.2019 Turku

Gender Ageclass
Women's V60
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

04.01.2020 Guildford - London EVF Epee Circuit
04.01.2020 Guildford - London EVF Epee Circuit

29.02.2020 Kiev
29.02.2020 Kiev

Rank Points T-P Name

EVF Epee Circuit
EVF Epee Circuit

Nation YOB T1

Category
Individual
Same points
Same rank

European Championships Veterans
European Championships Veterans
European Veterans Circuit & Veteran Nordic Championships 060

Calculated on

26.10.2021. 23:17
Transferred points

T2T3TS5 T6 T7T8
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84
72
58,2
57,6
55,92
46,8
44,4
36
34,32
32,88
30
30
29,44
28,8
28,68
28,2
26,4
26,16
24,92
24
22
20,64
20,48
18,76
18
16,8
16,4
15,6
12
10,8
10
9,6
9,36
9,12
9

8,4
7,68
7.2
6,96
6,8
6,72
6,4
6,24
6
5,88
5,64
5,52
5,28
5,16
5,04
4,56
4,44
4,08
3,84
3,72

o
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HOFFMANN Ibolya
RUNOLD Jeannette
LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena
AUBAILLY Corinne
CLAYTON Jane
FISCHER Dagmar
ALBINI Adriana
REGUIGNE Patricia
KOLCZONAY Ernone Judit
ELIN Dominique
HUTCHISON Jane S
LACHETTI Laurette
YOUNG Valerie
MARTIN Annick
NYLUND Johanna
BARON Janet
JANSEN Karin

VON MURALT Doris
MASON Mariette
BERMOND Fabienne
KOIVUOJA Mervi
TAIT Margaret
LIEFERT Denise
BROOKS Susan Ann
RICHTER Viola
CHERNOVA Ludmila
EASTER Helen
CIRILLO Gianna
GRIL Marie ange

HUN
SWE
FIN
FRA
GBR
GER
ITA
FRA
HUN
FRA
GBR
IRL
GBR
FRA
FIN
GBR
GER
Sul
GBR
FRA
FIN
GBR
Sul
GBR
GER
RUS
GBR
ITA
FRA

DRESEN-KUCHALSKI Margaretha GER

BATISTE Wendy
KIRCHEIS Astrid
OLIVER Caryl
PICCININO Joelle Rosanna
GULYASNE SZILAGYI Csilla
DELACOUR Brigitte
DELLA CORTE Gianna
GUILLAUD Eliane
MORRIS Jennifer
CLEMENTS Victoria
FIBRANZ Ute

BOWLEY Della
BOSVELD Gerda
IAKOVLEVA Sania
MARINI Maria-Adelaide
GERVASINI Antonella
KERRY Suzannah
HEINZELMANN Dagmar
NAGELE Brigitte
AUGUY Lucette
BRUDERER BARBARA
ROBINSON Lynette
BRAUN Heidi
LABRUNIE Laurence
CLAUREN Heidrun

GBR
GER
GBR
ITA

HUN
FRA
ITA

FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
NED
RUS
ITA

ITA

GBR
GER
GER
FRA
ITA

GBR
GER
FRA
GER

195336
1959 (21,6)
1955 19,2
1955 57,6
1954 7,92
1957 46,8
1955 14,4
1957 36
1955 4,32
1959 8,88
1957
1955
1959 7,44
1952 28,8
1953 4,68
1952 13,2
1953 26,4
1953 8,16
1957 4,92
1959 24
1959
1959 8,64
1958 6,48
1955 5,76
1955 18
1957 16,8
1957 5,4
1956 15,6
1957 12
1959 10,8
1956
1955 9,6
1952 9,36
1957 9,12
1958
1952 8,4
1957 7,68
19527,2
1955 6,96
1900
1951 6,72
1900
1957 6,24
1951 6
1959 5,88
1958 5,64
1956 5,52
1955 5,28
1951 5,16
1956 5,04
1958 4,56
1959 4,44
1953 4,08
1958 3,84
1955 3,72

48/(16)

39

48

30

30
24
30
30
22

24
15

18
20

22
12

14
13

11

10

48 24

6,8

6,4

060
050

060
050
060
050

1/2



all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 European Championships 0100 FRA - 29.05.2019 02.06.2019 060 EVF
Veterans VET
2 European Championships -~ 0000 FRA 29.05.2019 02.06.2019 050 EVF
Veterans VET
European Veterans Circuit & EVE
3 Veteran Nordic Turku FIN 29.09.2019 29.09.2019 O60
. . VET
Championships
European Veterans Circuit & EVE
4 Veteran Nordic Turku FIN 29.09.2019 29.09.2019 O50
. . VET
Championships
S Guildford - EVF
5 EVF Epee Circuit London GBR 04.01.2020 04.01.2020 O60 VET
Lo Guildford - EVF
6 EVF Epee Circuit London GBR 04.01.2020 04.01.2020 O50 VET
7 EVF Epee Circuit Kiev UKR  29.02.2020 01.03.2020 060 i
8 EVF Epee Circuit Kiev UKR  29.02.2020 01.03.2020 O50 \E/\E/$
9 EVF Epee Circuit Drzonkow POL 04.04.2020 05.04.2020 050 \E/\E/_'IZ_
10 EVF Epee Circuit Drzonkow POL 04.04.2020 05.04.2020 060 \E/\E/"I:'

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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